

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6BR.SBE.010
ROUTE: Various Primary & SR
PROJECT: Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup

WBS NO.: 6RE.100914, etc.
DATE: 7/22/2021
COUNTY: Bladen & Columbus

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		Cape Fear Lawn Control		Tree Man Rans TR		Rufus Young Const.		Carver Contracting		DMW Contracting	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Vegetation Removal - Primary - Bladen (6RE.100914)	55	EA	\$109.00	\$5,995.00	\$174.00	\$9,570.00	\$1,200.00	\$66,000.00	\$975.00	\$53,625.00	\$1,120.00	\$61,600.00
20	Vegetation Removal - Secondary - Bladen (6RE.200914)	69	EA	\$109.00	\$7,521.00	\$174.00	\$12,006.00	\$450.00	\$31,050.00	\$950.00	\$65,550.00	\$1,120.00	\$77,280.00
30	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Primary - Bladen (6RE.100914)	2	AC	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Secondary - Bladen (6RE.200914)	2	AC	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
50	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - Primary - Bladen (6RE.100914)	37,422	LF	\$0.095	\$3,555.09	\$1.25	**\$46,777.50	\$0.30	\$11,226.60	\$0.12	\$4,490.64	\$0.35	\$13,097.70
60	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - Secondary - Bladen (6RE.200914)	2,710	LF	\$0.095	\$257.45	\$1.25	\$3,387.50	\$0.35	\$948.50	\$0.12	\$325.20	\$0.35	\$948.50
70	Vegetation Removal - Primary - Columbus (6RE.102414)	77	EA	\$109.00	\$8,393.00	\$174.00	\$13,398.00	\$1,200.00	\$92,400.00	\$975.00	\$75,075.00	\$1,120.00	\$86,240.00
80	Vegetation Removal - Secondary - Columbus (6RE.202414)	147	EA	\$109.00	\$16,023.00	\$184.00	\$27,048.00	\$450.00	\$66,150.00	\$950.00	\$139,650.00	\$1,120.00	\$164,640.00
90	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Primary - Columbus (6RE.102414)	2	AC	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
100	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Secondary - Columbus (6RE.202414)	2	AC	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
110	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - Primary - Columbus (6RE.102414)	47,688	LF	\$0.095	\$4,530.36	\$1.25	**\$59,610.00	\$0.30	\$14,306.40	\$0.12	\$5,722.56	\$0.35	\$16,690.80
120	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - Secondary - Columbus (6RE.202414)	7,088	LF	\$0.095	\$673.36	\$1.25	**\$8,860.00	\$0.35	\$2,480.80	\$0.12	\$850.56	\$0.35	\$2,480.80
TOTAL					\$49,828.26		**\$189,857.00		\$364,562.30		\$385,288.96		\$448,577.80

**** Corrected Upon Bid Review**